

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

875

17R-3054

Bapala-2

DIVISION

Thakara

SUB-DIVISION

PM454 Road to Bhawalpatti

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Bridge Projects Pvt. Ltd.

875

Abstract of Cost (for 2nd and final bill)

19

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maintenance of Road from PNHsy Road to Chualpetti under MR-3054 (NMP-2018)					
Agency - Brango project Pvt Ltd.					
At - Chakkaya talu. P.O. - Dharmnagar, PS - Jagdishpur (West Champaran)					
Agreement No - 05MBD/2023-024					
Date/Start - 30/06/23					
Date/Completion - 29/03/24					
I/(01) - Clearing and grubbing Road Land do do					
Qty vide P(12)/TMB = 0.09 Hect					
@ Rs 72697.86/Hect = Rs 6543=					
2/(02) - Const. / Earthen shoulder					
Qty vide P(12)/TMB = 293.13 M ³					
@ Rs 262.06/M ³ = Rs 76818=					
3/(03) - WBM Gr-2					
P.V., Laying, spreading & Compacting of stone Agg.					
Qty vide P(12)/TMB = 10.34 M ³					
@ Rs 10518.21/M ³ = Rs 1,08,758.4					
4/(04) - WBM Gr-3 - P.V.					
Laying, spreading and comp.					
Qty vide P(13)/TMB = 18.93 M ³					
@ Rs 9494.61/M ³ Continuation = Rs 1,79,733=					
= Rs 3,71,852=					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. f. Amount — — — — —					Rs 371,852 =
5/(05) - Prime coat - P/V &					
Applying with P/boat					
(SS-1) - do - do - all c/j.					
Qty wide P(13)/TMB = 252.40 m ²					
@ Rs 61.51/m ²					= Rs 15,525 =
6/(06) - Tack coat - P/V and App-					
- Lying T/coat with Bitumen					
Emulsion (RS-1) - do - do -					
Qty wide P(13)/TMB = 252.40 m ²					
@ Rs 21.13/m ²					= Rs 5,333 =
7/(07) - Patch Repair over					
WBM, using mix					
Seal M.S.S. with					
waste plastic - do -					
do - all c/job.					
Qty wide P(13)/TMB = 252.40 m ²					
@ Rs 370.79/m ²					= Rs 93,587 =
8/(08) - Tack coat - P/V. and					
Applying Tack coat with					
Bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
do - do - all c/job.					
Qty wide P(14)/TMB = 1275 m ²					
@ Rs 17.62/m ²					= Rs 22,466 =
9/(09) - Semi dense bitumi-					
- nous concrete (SPBC)					
with - do - do - all c/j.					
Qty wide P(14)/TMB = 31.87 m ³					
@ Rs 19834.76/m ³					= Rs 6,32,134 =
Continuation					= Rs 11,40,897 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. f. Amount	—	—	—	—	= Rs 11,40,897 =
10/(10) - const of dry lean cement concrete	—	—	—	—	—
— do — do — at 4506	—	—	—	—	—
Qty wide P(14)/TMB	—	—	—	—	= 2.438 m ²
@ Rs 20650/m ²	—	—	—	—	= Rs 50340
11/(11) - C-C pavement:-	—	—	—	—	—
const of C-C pavement	—	—	—	—	—
as per — do — do — at 115	—	—	—	—	—
Qty wide P(14)/TMB	—	—	—	—	= 78.4 m ²
@ Rs 13742.69/m ²	—	—	—	—	= Rs 10,71,930 =
12/(12) - Kilometres Stone	—	—	—	—	—
— do — do — at 15	—	—	—	—	—
Qty wide P(15)/TMB	—	—	—	—	= 1 m ²
@ Rs 43380/ea	—	—	—	—	= Rs 43380
13/(13) - 200m Stone post	—	—	—	—	—
Qty wide P(15)/TMB	—	—	—	—	= 2 m ²
@ Rs 108224/ea	—	—	—	—	= Rs 21640
14/(14) - Direction and place in identification sign	—	—	—	—	—
— do — do —	—	—	—	—	—
Qty wide P(18)/TMB	—	—	—	—	= 1.92 m ²
@ Rs 15749.35/m ²	—	—	—	—	= Rs 30239 =
15/(15) - Retro reflector -	—	—	—	—	—
— raised traffic sign board	—	—	—	—	—
Qty wide P(15)/TMB	—	—	—	—	= 4 m ²
@ Rs 5039.67/ea	—	—	—	—	= Rs 20159 =
Continuation	—	—	—	—	= Rs 22,74,761 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-5 Amount					2274761 =
16/(16) - 600 mm Lx Culc-					
Qty wide p(15)/TMD = 2ms					
@ Rs 4958.39/each = Rs					9917 =
17/(17) - 600 mm x 450 mm size					
Rectangular S/S					
Qty wide p(15)/TMD = 2ms					
@ Rs 4814.66/each = Rs					9629 =
18/(18) - Planting of tree					
do do all 1/502					
Qty wide p(15)/TMD = 18m					
Qty wide p(18)/TMD = 16m					
T = 34m					
@ Rs 1230.09/each = Rs					41823 =
(payment released only 30%)					
19/(19) - Road marking					
with hot Applied					
thermoplastic compound					
do do all c/s					
Qty wide p(16)/TMD = 94.4mm					
@ Rs 825.75/m ² = Rs					77621 =
20/(20) - providing and fixing					
Logo of maint. board					
do do					
Qty wide p(16)/TMD = 3ms					
@ Rs 12647.36/each = Rs					37942 =
					Rs 2451693 =
Add - 1% L/Cess = Rs					24517 =
Add - 12% GST = Rs					294203 =
					Rs 2770413 =
Add - 18% GST Continuation = Rs					441305 =
					Rs 2917515 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. & Amount					= Rs 27,70,413 = = Rs 29,17,515 =
Add. Seigniorage fee					= Rs 14,860 =
					h-t. = Rs 29,32,375 =
Less, 1.11 % Below					
(As per Agreement) = (-)					32,549 =
Total total value of work done					= Rs 28,99,826 =
Less, previous payment					
vide P(17)/TMB =					= (-) 28,39,863 =
Net payable Amount					value = Rs 59,963 =
AE 10/03/24 J.E.					
AE 10/03/24 AE					

Continuation